=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1804

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

EAN

E-MARK

Application

PEUGEOT

3008

3008

3008

3008

3008

3008

3008

308 (4A_, 4C))
308 (4A_, 4C.)
308 (4A_, 4C))
308 (4A_, 4C.)
308 (4A_, 4C))
308 (4A_, 4C.)
308 (4A_, 4C )
308 (4A_, 4C.)
308 (4A_, 4C )
308 (4A_, 4C.)
308 (4A_, 4C )
308 (4A_, 4C.)
308 (4A_, 4C )
308 CC

308 CC

308 CC

308 SW

308 SW

308 SW

FRT

151.00

61.60

17.00

151.00

61.60

17.00

D1696-8922, 181851, MDB2950, 2466001, GDB1761,
24660

8809461750514

Approved

Model Type

1.2

1.6 BlueHDi 115
1.6 BlueHDi 120
1.6 HDi
1.6 HDi
1.6 HDi
1.6 VTi

1.4 16V
1416V
1.6 16V
1.6 16V
1.6 16V
1.6 BioFlex
1.6 HDi
1.6 HDi
1.6 HDi
1.6 HDi
1.6 HDi
2.0 Bioflex
2.0 HDi
1.6 16V
1.6 HDi
1.6 HDi
1.4 16V
1416V

1.6 16V
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L1

Kw

96
85
88
80
82
84
88
70
72
103
110
88
80
66
68
80
82
84
103
100
88
82
84
70
72
103

Year

01/15 -
02/13 -
05/14 -
06/09 -
08/10 -
03/13 -
06/09 -
09/07 -
12/09 -
09/07 -
09/07 -
09/07 -
04/08 -
09/07 -
11/09 -
09/07 -
12/09 -
03/13 -
01/08 - 01/12
09/07 -
06/09 -
06/09 -
03/13 -
09/07 -
12/09 -
09/07 -




308 SW
308 SW
308 SW
308 SW
308 SW
308 SwW
308 SW
308 SwW

308 SW

O.E References

Manufacturer

CITROEN
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

1.6 16V
1.6 16V
1.6 16V
1.6 16V
1.6 Bioflex
1.6 HDi
1.6 HDi
1.6 HDi
1.6 HDi

Copyright© 2017 Sangsin Brake Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

110
115
128
88
82
66
68
80
82

Reference

425426
425393
425426
425393
1613259380
1609253080

09/07 -
10/09 -
03/08 -
09/07 -
03/09 -
09/07 -
11/09 -
09/07 -

12/09 -
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